
Bezirk Ostalb Pokal 2011/12

Bezirkspokal Herren
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Jagusch, Joachim, Adlerstr.8, 73434 Aalen, Mobil: 0176 / 38399747, joachim.jagusch@freenet.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 22.04.2012 13:30 501 TV Unterkochen III SV Neresheim 0:4
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Mi.

09.03.2012
28.03.2012

19:45 v
20:15 v

402
401

SV Neresheim
TSG Hofherrnweiler

DJK Ellwangen
TV Unterkochen III

4:1
2:4

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi.
Fr.
Fr.
Di.

22.02.2012
24.02.2012
24.02.2012
28.02.2012

20:30 t/v
19:30 v
20:15 t/v
19:30 t/v

301
303
302
304

TV Unterkochen III
TTC Victoria Härtsfeld 08
TSG Hofherrnweiler
SV Neresheim

TSV Hüttlingen
DJK Ellwangen
TTC Burgberg
TV Unterkochen

4:0
2:4
4:1
4:0

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi.
Fr.
Di.
Mi.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Fr.

28.12.2011
20.01.2012
24.01.2012
25.01.2012
26.01.2012
26.01.2012
26.01.2012
27.01.2012

20:30 v
20:15 t/v
20:30 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v

204
207
205
201
203
206
208
202

SC Unterschneidheim
TSG Hofherrnweiler
SC Hermaringen
TSG Giengen
TV Steinheim
VFL Gerstetten
DJK Wasseralfingen II
TTC Neunstadt

DJK Ellwangen
TV Unterkochen II
TV Unterkochen III
TTC Victoria Härtsfeld 08
TSV Hüttlingen
TV Unterkochen
TTC Burgberg
SV Neresheim

2:4
4:2
1:4
1:4
2:4
2:4
2:4
2:4

 
1. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Mi.
Mo.

25.10.2011
16.11.2011
28.11.2011

20:35 v
20:00 v
20:00 v

116
115
114

SV Lauchheim
SC Unterschneidheim II
TV Unterkochen III

DJK Ellwangen
TV Unterkochen II
DJK Wasseralfingen

1:4
0:4

4:0 NA
 
Freilose 1. Runde
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TTC Neunstadt
TTC Burgberg
VFL Gerstetten
TTC Victoria Härtsfeld 08
SC Hermaringen
TV Steinheim
SV Neresheim
SC Unterschneidheim
DJK Wasseralfingen II
TSV Hüttlingen
TSG Giengen
TV Unterkochen
TSG Hofherrnweiler
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